
Myanmar Time

(Japan time)
Min. Topic Contents Company Lecturer

9:00-9:30

(11:30-12:00)
30 Introduction

Introduction of the Project and Food

Value Chain

YAU

'ASEAN Secretariat

Pro-rector Academic and Training

Dr. Hla Than

Project Coordinator HRD Project

'Mr. Hiroaki Kinoshita

9:30-10:30

(12:00-13:00)
60

10:45-11:45

(13:15-14:15)
60

11:55-12:25

(14:25-15:55)
30

9:30-10:30

(12:00-13:00)
60

10:45-11:45

(13:15-14:15)
60

9:30-10:30

(12:00-13:00)
60 Food Value Chain

Rice based food value chain and

household food consumption patterns

in Myanmar

Department of Agricultural and

Economics, YAU

Professor/Head

Dr. Theingi Mynt

10:45-11:45

(13:15-14:15)
60 Sustainable Food Production

Status of food processing technology in

Myanmar

Department of Food Science and

Technology, YAU

Professor/Head

Dr. Than Than Soe

13:15-14:15

(15:45-16:15)
60

9:30-10:30

(12:00-13:00)
60

10:45-11:45

(13:15-14:15)
60

13:15-14:15

(15:45-16:15)
60

9:30-10:30

(12:00-13:00)
60

10:45-11:45

(13:15-14:15)
60

13:15-14:15

(15:45-16:15)
60

14:15-14:30

(16:45-17:00)
15 Closing Closing Remarks

YAU

'ASEAN Secretariat

Pro-rector Academic and Training

Dr. Hla Than

Project Coordinator HRD Project

'Mr. Hiroaki Kinoshita

(FVC) Curriculum of ASEAN-Japan Partnership Program at Yezin Agricultural University (YAU) in Myanmar, 2023

Food Loss and Environmental Yoshinoya Holdings Co., Ltd.

Global HR Strategy Division

General Manager

Mr.Hisashi NAGAHIRO

Date

19-Jun Mon.
Food Loss and Enviromental

by Restaurant Industry

Yoshinoya JOB Seminar

23-Jun Fri.

Leader of Training and Development Group

Ms. Hiroko Tayama

Institute for the Development of

Agricultural Cooperation in Asia

(IDACA)

ASEAN Secretariat

Workshop ASEAN Secretariat

Food Process /

Frozen Technology

Workshop

Agricultural cooperative
JA Group's efforts to add value to

agricultural products

21-Jun Wed.

Mayekawa Mfg. Co., LTD
Chief Engineer

Dr. Shinji Kono

Freezing and chilling technology behind

food supply chains

ASEAN SecretariatWorkshop

22-Jun Thu.

SCM Adviser

Mr. Kazuhiro Uozumi
20-Jun Tue. Supply Chain Management

Supply Chain of Food Products

including Farm & Fishery Products
Yusen Logistics Co., Ltd.


