## (FVC) Curriculum of ASEAN-Japan Partnership Program at Yezin Agricultural University (YAU) in Myanmar, 2023

Date		Myanmar Time (Japan time)	Min.	Торіс	Contents	Company	Lecturer
19-Jun	Mon.	9:00-9:30 (11:30-12:00)	30	Introduction	Introduction of the Project and Food Value Chain	YAU 'ASEAN Secretariat	Pro-rector Academic and Training Dr. Hla Than Project Coordinator HRD Project 'Mr. Hiroaki Kinoshita
		9:30-10:30 (12:00-13:00)	60	Food Loss and Enviromental by Restaurant Industry	Food Loss and Environmental	Yoshinoya Holdings Co., Ltd.	Global HR Strategy Division General Manager Mr.Hisashi NAGAHIRO
		10:45-11:45 (13:15-14:15)	60				
		11:55-12:25 (14:25-15:55)	30	Yoshinoya JOB Seminar			
20-Jun	Tue.	9:30-10:30 (12:00-13:00)	60	Supply Chain Management	Supply Chain of Food Products including Farm & Fishery Products	Yusen Logistics Co., Ltd.	SCM Adviser Mr. Kazuhiro Uozumi
		10:45-11:45 (13:15-14:15)	60				
21-Jun	Wed.	9:30-10:30 (12:00-13:00)	60	Food Value Chain	Rice based food value chain and household food consumption patterns in Myanmar	Department of Agricultural and Economics, YAU	Professor/Head Dr. Theingi Mynt
		10:45-11:45 (13:15-14:15)	60	Sustainable Food Production	Status of food processing technology in Myanmar	Department of Food Science and Technology, YAU	Professor/Head Dr. Than Than Soe
		13:15-14:15 (15:45-16:15)	60	Workshop		ASEAN Secretariat	
22-Jun	Thu.	9:30-10:30 (12:00-13:00)	60	Food Process / Frozen Technology	Freezing and chilling technology behind food supply chains	Mayekawa Mfg. Co., LTD	Chief Engineer Dr. Shinji Kono
		10:45-11:45 (13:15-14:15)	60				
		13:15-14:15 (15:45-16:15)	60	Workshop		ASEAN Secretariat	
23-Jun	Fri.	9:30-10:30 (12:00-13:00)	60	Agricultural cooperative	JA Group's efforts to add value to agricultural products	Institute for the Development of Agricultural Cooperation in Asia (IDACA)	Leader of Training and Development Group Ms. Hiroko Tayama
		10:45-11:45 (13:15-14:15)	60				
		13:15-14:15 (15:45-16:15)	60	Workshop		ASEAN Secretariat	
		14:15-14:30 (16:45-17:00)	15	Closing	Closing Remarks	YAU 'ASEAN Secretariat	Pro-rector Academic and Training Dr. Hla Than Project Coordinator HRD Project 'Mr. Hiroaki Kinoshita